SMD wire wound Ceramic Chip Inductor: P/N 0805C-series Rev. B Oct. 15, 2010. Page: 1 of 3
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: http://www.frontierusa.com
SMD Wire Wound Ceramic Chip Inductors—0805C series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part
No.
L
 (nH)
Percent
Tolerance
Q
(Min)
SRF(min)
(MHz)
DCR
(Max)Ω
I rms.
(mA)
Color
Code
0805C-2N2 2.2@1000MHz M, K, J 35@1000MHZ 3000 0.08 600 White
0805C-2N7 2.7@250MHz M, K, J 35@1000MHZ 6000 0.08 600 Brown
0805C-2N8 2.8@250MHz M, K, J 80@1500MHz 7900 0.06 800 Gray
0805C-2N9 2.9@250MHz M, K, J 50@1000MHZ 4700 0.05 600 Blue
0805C-3N0 3.0@250MHz M, K, J 65@1500MHz 7900 0.06 800 White
0805C-3N3 3.3@250MHz M, K, J 50@1500MHz 7900 0.08 600 Black
0805C-5N6 5.6@250MHz M, K, J 65@1000MHz 5500 0.08 600 Violet
0805C-6N8 6.8@250MHz M, K, J 50@1000MHz 5500 0.11 600 Brown
0805C-7N5 7.5@250MHz M, K, J 50@1000MHz 4500 0.14 600 Black
0805C-8N2 8.2@250MHz M, K, J, G 50@1000MHz 4700 0.12 600 Red
0805C-10N 10@250MHz M, K, J, G 60@500MHz 4200 0.10 600 Red
0805C-11N 11@700MHz M, K, J, G 45@500MHz 3000 0.15 600 Orange
0805C-12N 12@250MHz M, K, J, G 50@500MHz 4000 0.15 600 Orange
0805C-15N 15@250MHz M, K, J, G 50@500MHz 3400 0.17 600 Yellow
0805C-18N 18@250MHz M, K, J, G 50@500MHz 3300 0.20 600 Green
0805C-22N 22@250MHz M, K, J, G 55@500MHz 2600 0.22 500 Blue
0805C-24N 24@250MHz M, K, J, G 50@500MHz 2000 0.22 500 Red
0805C-27N 27@250MHz M, K, J, G 55@500MHz 2500 0.25 500 Violet
0805C-33N 33@250MHz M, K, J, G 60@500MHz 2050 0.27 500 Gray
0805C-36N 36@250MHz M, K, J, G 55@500MHz 1700 0.27 500 Yellow
0805C-37N 37@350MHz M, K, J, G 40@500MHz 1800 0.27 500 Green
0805C-38N 38@350MHz M, K, J, G 40@500MHz 1800 0.27 500 Blue
0805C-39N 39@250MHz M, K, J, G 60@500MHz 2000 0.29 500 White
0805C-43N 43@200MHz M, K, J, G 60@500MHz 1650 0.34 500 Yellow
0805C-47N 47@200MHz M, K, J, G 60@500MHz 1650 0.31 500 Black
0805C-56N 56@200MHz K, J, G, F 60@500MHz 1550 0.34 500 Brown
0805C-68N 68@200MHz K, J, G, F 60@500MHz 1450 0.38 500 Red
0805C-82N 82@150MHz K, J, G, F 65@500MHz 1300 0.42 400 Orange
0805C-91N 91@150MHz K, J, G, 65@500MHz 1200 0.48 400 Blue
0805C-R10 100@150MHz K, J, G, 65@500MHz 1200 0.46 400 Yellow
0805C-R11 110@150MHz K, J, G, 50@500MHz 1000 0.48 400 Violet
0805C-R12 120@150MHz K, J, G, 50@250MHz 1100 0.51 400 Green
0805C-R15 150@100MHz K, J, G, 50@250MHz 920 0.56 400 Blue